
customer care: support@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com / fax 1.800.607.2821     www.cramerinc.com          CRAMER     15

  CASTERS                                 

 2 multi-surface dual wheel ....................................standard**
 1 carpeted floor only ........................................................... n/c
 3  non-rolling glide ............................................................... n/c
 4  hard surface single wheel .............................................. $66 
 5 NEW! glide / caster combination  
  3x glides, 2x multi-surface .............................................. $66
 10 hard surface single wheel with 3” diameter ................ $66

  ARMS                                     

 B adjustable arms .............................................................$160
 T articulating arms w/slide  .............................................$177
 

   FOOTRINGS                                     

   XL flat black footring (23.5”) .................................standard**
  X flat surface chrome footring (20”)  .................................. $38
  C fixed chrome footring (18” - desk height only) ................... $48
   
   ENVIRONMENTS

  N TB 133 ............................................................................... $91
  P  cleanroom (must choose vinyl) ............................................ $65
  Q  ESD* (must choose ESD textile) (includes flat surface chrome footring  
   and polished aluminum base)  ..............................................$200
  R cleanroom/ESD (must choose ESV textile) .........................$220
 
   EXTRAS                                    

  G 28” polished aluminum base  ........................................ $32
  K  upholstered outer back .................................................. $80
  M extended range cylinder (approx. 21.5”-31.5”)
         (upcharge added to mid-height price) ...................................... $30
  L NEW! desk to counter cylinder (approx. 17.5” - 25.5”)
         with 20” footring X
   (upcharge added to mid-height price) ...................................... $50

LIST
PRICE

LIST
PRICE

ORDER 
CODE

ORDER 
CODE

PRICING: TRITON MAX

OPTIONS:

4 Way - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle
6 Way - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle, Chair Tilt, Forward Tilt Limiter
7 Way - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle, Chair Tilt, Forward Tilt Limiter, Seat Depth

*Must indicate ESD textile code AND option 
code R or Q below for chair to perform as ESD

*ESD not available for option codes 1, 4, 10, L, T or with 7 way mechanism
**Standard casters and footrings included unless different options are requested.

HOW TO ORDER

     
 MODEL NUMBER     TEXTILE CODE*   AVAILABLE OPTIONS CODE

*Refer to Cramer Textile Offering for code. (COM priced at Grade 3)

TMLD4

TMLD6

TMLD7

TMXD4

TMXD6

TMXD7

TMLM4

TMLH4

$1,325 

$1,392 

$1,446 

$1,718 

$1,787 

$1,838 

$1,410 

$1,424 

$1,309

$1,376

$1,430

$1,702

$1,771

$1,822

$1,394

$1,408

$1,341 

$1,408 

$1,462 

$1,734 

$1,803 

$1,854 

$1,426 

$1,440 

$1,367 

$1,434 

$1,488 

$1,760 

$1,829 

$1,880 

$1,452 

$1,466 

$1,409 

$1,476 

$1,530 

$1,802 

$1,871 

$1,922 

$1,494 

$1,508 

$1,469 

$1,536 

$1,590 

$1,862 

$1,931 

$1,982 

$1,554 

$1,568 

$1,458

$1,521

---

$1,851

$1,920

---

$1,543

$1,557

4 Way

6 Way

7 Way

4 Way

6 Way

7 Way

4 Way

4 Way

Chair
Style

Model
Number 21 3

List Price by Textile Grades (see textile card for styles)
4 5 6 ESD*

Back
Size

Adjustment
Mechanism

TB

XL

L

L

L

D
es

k
M

id
H

ig
h


