## **PRICING: TRITON MAX**

	Chair	Back	Adjustment	Model	List Price by Textile Grades (see textile card for styles)							
	Style	Size	Mechanism	Number	1	2	3	4	5	6	ESD*	
Desk		L	4 Way	TMLD4	\$1,309	\$1,325	\$1,341	\$1,367	\$1,409	\$1,469	\$1,458	
			6 Way	TMLD6	\$1,376	\$1,392	\$1,408	\$1,434	\$1,476	\$1,536	\$1,521	
			7 Way	TMLD7	\$1,430	\$1,446	\$1,462	\$1,488	\$1,530	\$1,590		
		XL	4 Way	TMXD4	\$1,702	\$1,718	\$1,734	\$1,760	\$1,802	\$1,862	\$1,851	
			6 Way	TMXD6	\$1,771	\$1,787	\$1,803	\$1,829	\$1,871	\$1,931	\$1,920	
			7 Way	TMXD7	\$1,822	\$1,838	\$1,854	\$1,880	\$1,922	\$1,982		
Mid		L	4 Way	TMLM4	\$1,394	\$1,410	\$1,426	\$1,452	\$1,494	\$1,554	\$1,543	
High		L	4 Way	TMLH4	\$1,408	\$1,424	\$1,440	\$1,466	\$1,508	\$1,568	\$1,557	

**4 Way** - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle **6 Way** - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle, Chair Tilt, Forward Tilt Limiter

**7 Way** - Seat Height, Back Height, Back Angle, Seat Angle, Chair Tilt, Forward Tilt Limiter, Seat Depth

\*Must indicate ESD textile code AND option code R or Q below for chair to perform as  $\ensuremath{\mathsf{ESD}}$ 

## **OPTIONS:**

	DDE LIST PRICE		DER LIS			
	CASTERS		FOOTRINGS			
2	multi-surface dual wheelstandard**		XL flat black footring (23.5")standard**			
1	carpeted floor onlyn/c	Х	flat surface chrome footring (20")\$38	i		
3	non-rolling gliden/c	С	fixed chrome footring (18" - desk height only)\$48	į		
4	hard surface single wheel\$66					
5	NEW! glide / caster combination		ENVIRONMENTS			
	3x glides, 2x multi-surface\$66	N	TB 133\$91			
10	hard surface single wheel with 3" diameter\$66	P	cleanroom (must choose vinyl)			
	ARMS	Q	ESD* (must choose ESD textile) (includes flat surface chrome footring and polished aluminum base)	3		
B T	adjustable arms\$160 articulating arms w/slide\$177	R	cleanroom/ESD (must choose ESV textile)\$220			
			EXTRAS			
		G	28" polished aluminum base\$32	!		
		К	upholstered outer back\$80	)		
	BII	M	extended range cylinder (approx. 21.5"-31.5") (upcharge added to mid-height price)\$30			
	*ESD not available for option codes 1, 4, 10, L, T or with 7 way mechanism **Standard casters and footrings included unless different options are requested.	L	NEW! desk to counter cylinder (approx. 17.5" - 25.5") with 20" footring X (upcharge added to mid-height price)	1		